
     
DAT-P-152/98-01 

SAR Report_7layers_6620_702_FCC_CalData_GI0411  

da
sy

_r
ep

or
t_

fc
c_

85
0_

19
00

_c
al

_d
at

a_
2.

0.
do

c/
08

.0
1.

20
05

/C
H

 

 
 
 
 

Appendix for the Report 
Dosimetric Assessment of the  

Option GI0441  
(FCC ID: NCMOGI0411) 

 
According to the FCC Requirements 
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This report shall not be reproduced except in full  
without the written approval of the testing laboratory. 




































































